Product Data Sheet
MK7L is an actuator equipped with brushless DC motor(BLDC) to output higher load as well as
higher speed at max. load than ID10 series. A driver board is included, so the user can control the
actuator to extend and retract simply by connecting a switch (dry contact). This actuator provides a
thrust up to 10,000N at a speed of 25mm/sec, and its IP67, IP69K protection capability is suitable
for use in harsh environments such as tractors, agricultural machines, lawn mowers, etc.
Actuator

delete any products displayed on the website or listed in its catalog.
6
Ordering Key
MK7L- --- -48 M5B 254 0 0 0 0 L 9 130
Gear ratio 30: 30:1
Stroke
203: 203mm (8”)
254: 254mm (10”)
305: 305mm (12”)
0: StandardFront connector type
0: StandardRear connector type
L: Limit switchesLimit switches
IP level 9: IP66/IP67, IPX9K
Pivot orientation of
rear connector
(Refer to Page 4)
0: 0° (Standard)
3: 30°
6: 60°
9: 90°
C: 120°
F: 150°
0Reserved
Motor and
spindle type M5B: 12,000rpm / 5mm pitch / Ball screw
1: 500mm straightCable length
48: 48V DCInput voltage